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ISIN: FR001400JY13
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Price
0.009 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.27% (0.00)

FR001400JY13
LAT

Euronext Paris
EUR

Transport
Stock

112 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

0.0089 EUR (4,084)
0.009 EUR (39,364)
0.0088 EUR

0.0091 EUR
0.0088 EUR

0.0088 EUR
0.008901 EUR
258,979

2,305.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/08/09 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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[w [w [= [= [

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR001400JY13&ID_NOTATION=433523926
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR001400JY13&ID_NOTATION=433523926
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b54100d69b7c8f28ad41c909eb264710441a5c3f280db5f4e0bf34ef1031269f&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3a352ceb89c254b63&time=1723933699&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5916b432ee24c4a2918871ceda23439fba2c3461a1a3f93ba6907064d8c45b75&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a31dc7e275835e30e&time=1723933699&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8628fc26b74d30aa9a5a99f96f3371817ad97613ab431f8e30ed953785c61dca&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3974a76cac9a00dab&time=1723933699&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e8bbdcba71758ed4f74255c95fff2abdf84a0ddaa67715124a617e21fcce281&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=264391b0d1c6c729d&time=1723933699&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=613066329561806afa8752f89bec7ac8d330a02290fd80c242e9a922cf76469e&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c63c1c7d92127b3d0&time=1723933699&tool=RSC

LATECOERE SA

Details
2024/08/16 17:25:01 5y
Price
0.009 EUR |
Difference (] 2.27% (0.00) 0.14
General attributes 0.12 |
ISIN FR001400JY13 |||I
Symbol LAT 0.10 | |
Exchange Euronext Paris I
Currency EUR 0.08 ||
Sector Transport |
Security type Stock 0.06 |
Market cap (m) 112 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX 0.04 l
Market data 0.0z L\'- |
Bid (Bid size) 0.0089 EUR (4,084) »‘“‘“’_““‘“N—\w_u__,
Ask (Ask size) 0.009 EUR (39,364) o.00
Open 0.0088 EUR 10.2023 12.2023 02.2024 04.2024 06.2024 08.2024
High 0.0091 EUR
Low 0.0088 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.0088 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

VWAP 0.008901 EUR
Volume (pcs) 258,979
Trading volume 2,305.00 Price data
Number of trades 38 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.009 EUR (402,128)
Last size 1,318 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.009 EUR (721,203)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.011 EUR (1,535,611)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 0.018 EUR (2024/01/10)
Perf (%) -43.40% - - YTD Low | date 0.006 EUR (2024/06/28)
Perf (abs.) -0.01 - - 52 Weeks High | date -EUR (-)
Beta 1.47 3.79 191 52 Weeks Low | date -EUR (-)
Volatility 85.10 - -
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/ 08:23 0.0028 EUR 0.00 3
08/16
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 0.0091 EUR 0.00 2
European Trade Reporting 08/16
Frankfurt 2024/ 09:31 0.0008 EUR 0.00 1
08/16
Euronext Paris 2024/ 17:25 0.009 EUR 0.00 38
08/16

ERSTE

Group
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=433523926
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=433516164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22884478
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22884478
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=433516166

LATECOERE SA

Company profile

Company Logo

LATECOZRE

Contact Details
LATECOERE SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Caroline Catoire

Christophe
Villemin

Helen Lee
Bouygues

Laure Matignon
Laurence Dors-
Meary

Philip Swash

Ralf Ackermann

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

3/3


mailto:-

	LATECOERE SA
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Board of directors



